

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7094- 7096 OF 2001

ALPAYA NAGRIK GRIH NIRMAN S.SANSTHA &ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21154 of 2003

Date: 11/12/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Khanduja ,Adv

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Rr-Ex-Parte

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDE R

List after Christmas and New Year's Holidays.

(PA W A N K U M A R)
C O U R T M A S T E R

(ANAN D SIN G H)
C O U R T M A S T E R